
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
19 

76 

101 

548 

556 

69 

546 

80 

97 

24 

20 

129 

53 

317 

322 

581 

341 

10 

109 

539 

104 

49 

505 

597 

577 

615 

563 

83 

574 

611 

100 

21 

586 

331 

90 

187 

34 

94 

11 

88 

39 

511 

554 

Name 
COTTYN Dieter 

PATASHEV Velimir 

SUCHOWSKI Andreas 

FRANZI Michele 

GAZZOLA Andrea 

MILEV TZVETANOV Hristo 

FOCARDI Paolo 

PEZIC Branko 

SPOROS Vasilis 

DI MAURO Marco Valerio 

DAVOUTIS Makis 

DI MAURO Mario 

THIELEN Rene' 

DIURNI Lorenzo 

FIORETTI Vittorio 

MINOLDO Salvatore 

SARTINI Valerio 

BERNARD Alain 

VANNOUQUE Yves 

ESPOSITO Luca 

DEGLER Cedric 

HILLYER Andrew 

ANNESI Andrea 

POLTRONIERI Cristian 

MEDICI Donato 

VANZETTO Andrea 

GOBBI Lorenzo Andrea 

PONCIN Charles 

MALISAN Roberto 

TREGLIA Giorgio 

KARIMALIS Pandelis 

SMOLIGA Christian 

NOVATI Giovanni 

PAGANO Fernando 

SCISCIO Marjolaine 

D'AMICO Jeff 

FICHTL Edgar 

SERGIEV Alexander 

BEULICH Jorg 

SCHWARZ Florian 

FRANKO Peter 

BELLIA Fabio 

GALLO Giovanni 

Best Tm 
2:19.420 

2:20.714 

2:21.399 

2:21.726 

2:22.926 

2:23.025 

2:24.035 

2:24.158 

2:25.524 

2:25.796 

2:25.846 

2:25.877 

2:25.976 

2:26.060 

2:26.309 

2:27.373 

2:28.318 

2:28.503 

2:29.045 

2:29.456 

2:31.658 

2:33.156 

2:33.214 

2:33.383 

2:34.179 

2:34.455 

2:34.709 

2:35.983 

2:36.070 

2:36.821 

2:37.204 

2:37.953 

2:38.728 

2:39.299 

2:41.187 

2:41.198 

2:41.470 

2:41.759 

2:41.893 

2:41.967 

2:45.518 

2:45.596 

2:45.991 

In Lap 
5 

3 

5 

2 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.294 

1.979 

2.306 

3.506 

3.605 

4.615 

4.738 

6.104 

6.376 

6.426 

6.457 

6.556 

6.640 

6.889 

7.953 

8.898 

9.083 

9.625 

10.036 

12.238 

13.736 

13.794 

13.963 

14.759 

15.035 

15.289 

16.563 

16.650 

17.401 

17.784 

18.533 

19.308 

19.879 

21.767 

21.778 

22.050 

22.339 

22.473 

22.547 

26.098 

26.176 

26.571 

Gap 

1.294 

0.685 

0.327 

1.200 

0.099 

1.010 

0.123 

1.366 

0.272 

0.050 

0.031 

0.099 

0.084 

0.249 

1.064 

0.945 

0.185 

0.542 

0.411 

2.202 

1.498 

0.058 

0.169 

0.796 

0.276 

0.254 

1.274 

0.087 

0.751 

0.383 

0.749 

0.775 

0.571 

1.888 

0.011 

0.272 

0.289 

0.134 

0.074 

3.551 

0.078 

0.395 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
117 

116 

550 

87 

593 

616 

Name 
WILDT Peter 

WILDT Patrick 

FUCITO Luca 

SCHILL Anette 

PIERALLI Gionata 

VENTURINI Alessio 

Best Tm 
2:46.077 

3:04.005 

3:19.711 

In Lap 
3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
26.657 

44.585 

1:00.291 

Gap 
0.086 

17.928 

15.706 

Laps 
4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 
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